
Date Day  Events Public Holiday Celebrations Assessment Significant Events

01 April 2021 Thursday 
School reopens for the 

new Academic year 2021-
2022

02 April 2021 Friday Good Friday

13 April 2021 Tuesday Ugadi

14 April 2021 Wednesday
Tamil New Year

  Ambedkar Jayanthi

17 April 2021 Saturday
Vacation starts for 
Classes Pre KG to 7

22 April 2021 Thursday 
Vacation starts for 
Classes 8 , 9 & 11

23 April 2021 Friday
Last working day for 
teachers

01 May 2021 Saturday May day

04 June 2021 Friday
School reopens for 
classes 9 to 12

10 June 2021 Thursday
School reopens for 
classes 6 to 8

14 June 2021 Monday
School reopens for 
classes kG  to 5

21 June 2021 Monday International Yoga / Music day

09 July 2021 Friday
Sulakshya - Inter School Cultural 
events for the students of 6 to 8

12 July 2021 Monday
UT 1 starts for Classes 9 &10 
PT1 Starts for Classes 6 to 8

15 July 2021 Thursday CT 1 Starts for Classes 3 to 5

21 July 2021 Wednesday Bakrid 

26 July 2021 Monday UT 1 starts for Classes 11 & 12

15 August 2021 Sunday Independence Day Independence Day 
18 August 2021 Wednesday PT 2 starts for Classes 6 to 8
19 August 2021 Thursday **Moharram

20 August 2021 Friday Varalakshmi Viradham Varalakshmi Viradham & Onam

21 August 2021 Saturday Onam
22 August 2021 Sunday Avani Avitam
23 August 2021 Monday MT 1 starts  for Classes 9 to 12 
30 August 2021 Monday Krishna Jayanthi Krishna Jayanthi

05 September 2021 Sunday Teachers' Day
07 September 2021 Tuesday CT 2 starts for Classes 1 to 5
08 September 2021 Wednesday International Literacy Day
10 September 2021 Friday Vinayaga Chathurthi Vinayaga Chathurthi
20 September 2021 Monday Mid year exam starts for classes 6-8
22 September 2021 Wednesday Quarterly starts for Class 11 and 12
24 September 2021 Friday Quarterly starts for Class 9 and 10
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August - 2021

September - 2021

Last Working day for Term I -- Tuesday , October 5th, 2021      
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Term 1 ( April  1st   to September 30th , 2021)
April - 2021

June  - 2021

July - 2021



Date Day  Events Public Holiday Celebrations Assessment Significant Events

02 October 2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanthi Gandhi Jayanthi

05 October 2021 Tuesday Dhandiya 

06 October 2021 Wednesday Mahalaya Amavasai Navarathiri

15 October 2021 Friday Vijayadasami,
Abdul Kalam's Birthday

19 October 2021 Tuesday ** Milad un-Nabi

22 / 29 October 2021 Friday Annual Education Project 
( Primary)

03 November 2021 Wednesday Deepavali Deepavali

04 November 2021 Thursday Deepavali

09 November 2021 Tuesday CT 3 starts for Classes 1 to 5

14 November 2021 Sunday Children's Day

18 November 2021 Thursday
UT2 starts for class 9 to 12 
PT 3 starts for Classes 6 to 8

19 November 2021 Friday **Karthigai
Vakhya Yudha - An InterMillennium Debate 

Competition

20 November 2021 Saturday
Vakhya Yudha - An InterMillennium Debate 

Competition

11 December 2021 Saturday Bharathiyar Day

13 December 2021 Monday Half yearly starts for Classes 11 & 12

14 December 2021 Tuesday Half yearly starts for Classes 9 & 10

16 December 2021 Thursday Swagatham Margazhi

20 December 2021 Monday Arudra Dharisanam

23 December 2021 Thursday
Carnival - Fund raising 

event of the Interact Club

24 December 2021 Friday Christmas Eve

25 December 2021 Saturday Christmas Christmas

October - 2021

                              Term I Holidays from October 6 th to 14th ( Saraswathi Pooja on October 14th and Vijaya dasami on October 15th)                                                                                                                                       
School re-opens for Term 2 on Friday , 15th October , 2021

November - 2021

December - 2021

Last Working day for Term 2 - Thursday , 23rd December , 2021                                                                                                                                                                                                  
Term 2 Holidays from 24th December to 2nd January, 2022                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      
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Term 2  ( October 1st 2021 to March 31 st 2022 )
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Date Day  Events Public Holiday Celebrations Assessment Significant Events

01 January 2022 Saturday New year New Year 

03 January 2022 Monday School Reopens

06 January 2022 Thursday CT 4 starts  for classes 1 to 5

12 January 2022 Wednesday Sports Day 

13 January 2022 Thursday Bhogi

14 January 2022 Friday Pongal Pongal 

15 January 2022 Saturday Thiruvalluvar Day

16 January 2022 Sunday Kaanum Pongal

21 January 2022 Monday
MT 2/ Rev starts  
for Classes 11& 12

19 January 2022 Wednesday
MT 2 /Rev starts for Classes 9 & 10  
PT 4 starts for Classes 6 to 8

26 Januray 2022 Wednesday Rebulic Day Republic Day
Revision exams starts 
for Classes 10 & 12

15 February 2022 Tuesday
Annual exam starts for
classes 8 to 11 / CT 5 for Class 5

21 February 2022 Monday
Mathrubhasha Divas
 International Mother 

Tounge Day

28 February 2022 Monday
Pragyan - An Intra School 

Science Fair

07 March 2022 Monday CT 5 starts  for Classes 3 & 4

08 March 2022 Tuesday International Women's Day

26 March 2022 Saturday Annual Day

Month Event 

July /  August 2021 PTM 1

October 2021 Open day 1

December  / January 2022 PTM 2

March / April 2022 Open day 2

3. Levelwise PTM dates will be intimated later.

4. Club activities will be conducted on 1st and 3rd Saturdays.
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January - 2022

February - 2022

March - 2022

Important notes

1. Unforeseen holidays will be compensated on 2nd and 4th Saturdays.

2. Assessments  dates are tentative.

Term 3 ( January 1st 2022 to March 31 st 2022 )
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